
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor
 Amount claimed 

as per form 
 Claim admitted 

by RP 
Claim rejected 

by RP

1
M/s Imperial Multi Ventures 
Pvt. Ltd. 60,725,501.00     Nil 60,725,501.00     

Total 60,725,501.00     -                         60,725,501.00     

Schweitzer Systemtek India Private Limited
Unsecured Financial Creditor


